For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G
G6
Safety Interlock Switches
A165E A165E

*TPST-NC models have once-piece construction with the contact unit. Only non-lighted models are available.
Ordering
Model Number Structure (Completely Assembled)
(Shipped as a set that includes the Operation Unit and light source.)
List of Models
Diameter of
Operation Unit
Function Model Shape
30-mm models
40-mm models
Push-Lock,
turn-reset
A165E
Separate
construction
(30-mm model)
A165E-□-03U
One-piece
construction
(30-mm model)
Illumination Rated voltage Pushbutton color Pushbutton size Terminal Contact form Model
LED 24 VAC/VDC
Red
30 dia.
Solder terminal
SPST-NC A165E-LS-24D-01
DPST-NC A165E-LS-24D-02
Non-lighted ---
SPST-NC A165E-S-01
DPST-NC A165E-S-02
LED 24 VAC/VDC
40 dia.
SPST-NC A165E-LM-24D-01
DPST-NC A165E-LM-24D-02
Non-lighted ---
SPST-NC A165E-M-01
DPST-NC A165E-M-02
Non-lighted ---
30 dia.
TPST-NC
A165E-S-03U
40 dia. A165E-M-03U
List of Sets
	 = Highlighted Rapid Delivery products are available for shipment today or within FIVE days.
For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G
G10
A165E  Safety Interlock Switches
Ordering (continued)
Individual Parts (for Switches with Separate Construction)
Operation Units
Appearance Illumination Model
30 dia.
Non-lighted A165E-S
Lighted A165E-LS
40 dia.
Non-lighted A165E-M
Lighted A165E-LM
Lamps
Appearance LED color
Rated
voltage
Model
Red Bright
5 VDC A16-5DSR
12 VAC/VDC A16-12DSR
24 VAC/VDC A16-24DSR
Switches
Appearance Illumination